sect. 15 0710176
rev. 2015/04/13
In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full-featured products, we reserve the right to change our specifications and designs at any time.  MURPHY products and the Murphy
logo are registered and/or common law trademarks of Enovation Controls, LLC.  This document, including textual matter and illustrations, is copyright protected by Enovation Controls, LLC,
with all rights reserved. (c) 2016 Enovation Controls, LLC. A copy of the warranty may be viewed or printed by going to http://murphybyenovationcontrols.com/warranty.
Float Actuated Oil Level Swichgage®
For Small Engines and Pumps
The Float Actuated Oil Level Swichgage instruments

L128: 10 oz. (0.36 kg)
Dimensions
How to Order
L100 and L100W L120
L127 and L128
Warranty — A limited warranty on materials and workmanship is given with this Murphy product.
A copy of the warranty may be viewed or printed by going to www.murphybyenovationcontrols.com/support/warranty.htm
Shipping Dimensions:
L100: 5-1/4 x 5-1/4 x 5-1/2 in. (133 x 133 x 140 mm)
L100W: 4-3/4 x 4-3/4 x 3-1/4 in. (121 x 121 x 83 mm)
L120: 4-3/4 x 4-3/4 x 3-1/4 in. (121 x 121 x 83 mm)
L127 and L128: 4-3/4 x 4-3/4 x 3-1/4 in. (121 x 121 x 83 mm)
Options listed below. All configurations may not be available. Call your sales representative or Enovation Controls
for more information.
Options
Blank = Low Contact
L100 – 24
Base Model
L100 = Sight Gage with Low Limit Switch. Used with Small
Engines and Pumps with Non-vented Crankcase.
L100W = Sight Gage with Low Limit Switch. Used with Small
Engines and Pumps with Vented Crankcase.
L120 =
Sight Gage with Low Limit Switch. Used with Machined
Surface on Crankcase, such as Witte, National-Oilwell/
Garland.
L127 =
Sight Gage with Low Limit Switch. Used with Machined
Surface on Crankcase, specifically, Fairbanks-Morse ZC
Series and Bell Engines.
L128 =
Sight Gage with Low Limit Switch. Used with Machined
Surface on Crankcase, specifically, Arrow and